## JOURNAL OF AEROSPACE SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGIES (Published by the Aeronautical Society of India)



The Aeronautical Society of India Suranjandas Road, New Thippasandra Post BANGALORE – 560 075, India Telephone : 080 25273851 E-mail : <u>editoraesi@gmail.com</u>; <u>editoraesi@yahoo.com</u> <u>www.aerojournalindia.com</u>

## **SUBSCRIPTION RATE FOR THE YEAR 2021**

Name of the Journal	:	Journal of Aerospace Sciences and Technologies
Editor's Name	:	Dr R Balasubramaniam
Periodicity	:	Quarterly (Feb, May, Aug & Nov)
Vol. No.	:	73
Year	:	2021
ISSN No.	:	ISSN 0972-950X
Subscription Period	:	One year (Jan – Dec)
Subscription Rate (Printed Version)	:	Rs. 2000.00 (including postage) – India US \$ 300.00 (including postage) - Abroad
Subscription Rate (Printed Version per copy)	:	<b>Rs. 500.00</b> (including postage) – India <b>US \$ 75.00</b> (including postage) - Abroad
Agent's Discount	:	20%
Payment	:	Advance Payment
Mode of Payment	:	By DD/Cheque in favour of <b>"Journal Office,</b> The Aeronautical Society of India" Payable at Bangalore
Postal Address	:	The Editor Journal of Aerospace Sciences and Technologies The Aeronautical Society of India, Second Floor Suranjandas Road, New Thippasandra Post Bangalore – 560 075; Phone : 080 25273851

\* \* \* \* \*